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Snarky Puppy Edward Sharpe and the Lake Street Dive
Sunday, May 1| 6:30 PM Magnet]c ZerOS Friday, Junz 10 | 8 PM

Friday, May 27 | /.30 PM

Cirque de Vol aerial show  Cirque de Vol fire show and The Light in the Piazza

and Bowie Tribute Band The Hell No followed by Wednesday, July 6 | 8 PM
= = Thursday, July 7 | 8 PM

followed by screening of screening of Mad Max: Fury Saturday, July 9 | 8 PM
Labyrinth Road Sunday, July 10| 8 PM

Monday, July 11 | 8 PM

Saturday, June 18 | 7230 PM Saturday, June 25 | 8 PM Tuesday, July 12 | & PM

Wednesday, July 13 | 8 PM
Thursday, July 14 | 8 PM

Eileen lvers, followed by Iron and Wine An Evening with Gillian
screening of Brooklyn Saturday, August 13 | 8 PM Welch
Saturday, July 30| 7 PM Saturday, August 20 | 8 PM

Paperhand Puppet Paperhand Puppet Paperhand Puppet
Intervention presents [he Intervention presents [he Intervention presents The
Beautiful Beast Beautiful Beast Beautiful Beast
Friday, September 9 | 6:20 PM Saturday, September 10 | 6:20 PM Sunday, September 11| 6:20 PM

Violent Femmes
Wednesday, September 28 | 7:30 PM



